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St, Pafrick’s Days

INCLUDES:
Dinner, Music,
awhole night of 0'Fun

-

DOOR PRIZES!
=
-

Tuesday
March 14, 2017

EE AD ON PAGE 17

C Scheduoled
Anditorium
 Public Lvents

Date Day L ocation Time (if available)
Gun Show

March 4 Sat. Aud. 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

March 5 Sun. Aud. 9:00 am - 3:00 pm
Truck Show

March 10 Fri. Aud. Noon - 6:00 pm

March 11 Sat. Aud. 10:00 am - 5:00 pm

March 12 Sun. Aud. 10:00 am - 3:30 pm
Franchise Expo

March 18 Sat. Aud. 11:00 am - 5:00 pm

March 19 Sun. Aud. 11:00 am - 4:00 pm
Greenberg

March 25 Sat. Aud. 10:00 am - 4:00 pm

March 26 Sun Aud 10:00 am - 4:00 pm

AIeppoShrmers Circus

April 19 Wed. Aud. 2:00 pm & 7:00 pm
April 20 Thurs. Aud. 2:00 pm & 7:00 pm
April 21 Fri. Aud. 10am « 2pm & 7pm
April 22 Sat. Aud. 10am ¢ 2pm & 7pm
April 23 Sun. Aud. 1:00 pm & 5:00 pm
Card Show
April 28 Fri. Aud. Noon - 7:00 pm
April 29 Sat. Aud. 9:00 am - 5:00 pm
April 30 Sun. Aud. 10:00 am - 4:00 pm
USA Gymnastics
May 6 Sat. Aud. 8:00 am - 8:30 pm
May 7 Sun. Aud. 8:00 am - 7:15 pm
USA Gymnastics
May 13 Sat. Aud. 8:00 am - 8:30 pm
May 14 Sun. Aud. 8:00 am - 8:30 pm
Cycles Comedy Night
May 19 Fri. Aud. 6:00 pm
Roller Derby
May 20 Aud. 4:00 pm
Roller Derby
June 24 Aud. 4:00 pm
Roller Derby |
Aug. 5 ) 'Aud. 4:00 pm
Car Show
Aug. 20 Aud. 11:00 am.- 3:00 pm
H omejb_now
Sept. 22 ! 11:00 am - 8:00 pm
Sept. 23 10:00 am - 8:00 pm
Sept. 24 10:00 am - 6:00 pm

Vinter/Spring Coming Eyep.

Saturday -

June 17, 2017
Aleppo Shriners
All-Star Football Classic
(see ad, page 31)

Tuesday -
May 23, 2017
Boston Pops
(see ad, page 5)

Tuesday -
March 14, 2017
St. Patty’s Day
Dinner Party
(see ad, page 17)
Saturday —
June 10, 2017
Aleppo Stated Meeting
(see ad, page 8)

Saturday -
April 1, 2017
Uniformed Units
Potentate’s Reception

Saturday -
July 22, 2017
Cape Ann Shrine Club
Boat Cruise
(see ad, page 20)

Saturday -
June 10, 2017
Aleppo Ceremonial and
(see ad, page 3)

Sunday —
April 2, 2017
Aleppo_Shriners
All-Star Hockey Classic

Saturday -
October 14, 2017

(see ad, page 15) Sunday — Country Music
June 11, 2017 and Chili Fest
Wednesday to Sunday, Widows (see ad, page 16)

Remembrance Luncheon
(see ad, page 9)

April 19 - 23, 2017
Aleppo Shriners Circus
(see ad, page 32)

See the ad for the
Shriners Hospital for
Children-Boston Tours

(see ad, page 6)

Friday -
May 19, 2017
Cycles Unit
Comedy Night
(see ad, page 18)

Symphony Hall
First Balcony

BEST SEATS IN THE HOUSE

BosTON POPS

Tuesday Evening * 8:00 pm

May 23, 2017

ORDER NOW!!

TICKET ORDER DEADLINE: APRIL 1
(WHILE TICKETS LAST)

Bus TRANSPORTATION
FROM ALEPPO
$
1 7PER PERSON

(Bus DEPARTS ALEPPO AT 7:00 PM, LEAVE THE DRIVING TO US)

With
Conductor
Keith Lockhart

¢“Arthur Fiedler
Night”

Aleppo Family Night at The Boston Pops
[ Please send me ticket(s) at $55.00 per person for the May 23, 2017 Performance.

[] Please send me ticket(s) at $17.00 per person for bus transportation from Shrine Center.
[ ] Check Payable “Aleppo Shriners’ $ is enclosed.

Name:
Address:

City/State/Zip:
Enclose a self-addressed stamped envelope for tickets return.
Mail to: Aleppo Shriners Pops
99 Fordham Rd., Wilmington, MA 01887
Attention: Maribel
Proceeds from this event are not deductible as charitable contributions.

Phone:




